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Product Type
Cracker Sandwiches

Product Category

UPC Code
3010047241

Servings/Case
96 ct

Sizes
1.38 oz

Format
Single Serve

Gross Weight
9.00

Keebler® Club® & Cheddar sandwich crackers

Cracker Packs, Club & Cheddar Sandwich Crackers, made with real Cheddar
Cheese.

Allergen Information
CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, SOY AND
PEANUT INGREDIENTS.

Dietary Exchange Per Serving
1 1/2 Carbohydrates, 2 Fats

Kosher Status
Kosher Dairy

Grain Ounce Equivalents
0

Shelf Life
270 days (9 months)

Country of Origin
Distributed in USA.

Keebler®
Sandwich Crackers
Club & Cheddar

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 Package (39g)
|

Calories 190

% Dally Value*
Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 310mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 24g 9%
Dietary Fiber <ig 2%

Total Sugars 5g
Includes 29 Added Sugars 4%
Protein 3g

]
Vitamin D Omeg0% = Calcium 50mg 4%
Iron 1.2mg 6% + Potassium 120mg 2%
| —
* The % Dl Value (DV) tell you how much a urentina

saning of food contribuies o a daily diel. 2,000 calories &
day s used for general nutriian advice.

Ingredients: Enriched flour (wheat
flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B4
[thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B;
[riboflavin], folic acid), vegetable oil
(soybean, palm and palm kernel oil
with TBHQ for freshness), whey,
sugar, cheddar cheese (milk, cheese
cultures, salt, enzymes).

Contains 2% or less of salt,
leavening (baking soda, sodium acid
pyrophosphate, monocalcium
phosphate), natural and artificial
flavor, sodium phosphate, butter
(cream, salt), citric acid, nonfat milk,
turmeric extract color, yellow 6,
peanut flour, soy lecithin.
CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK,
PEANUT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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